
Evaluator 1 Evaluator 2 Evaluator 3 
Category 1 Organizational Capacity, Experience and Readiness Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score

14
Category 2 Program Design and Operations Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores

36
Category 3 Level and Types of Services Offered/Service Partners Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores

9
Category 4 Client Selection and Service Delivery Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores

10

Category 5
Method to Track and Achieve Successful Outcomes for City of Corona 
Homeless Strategic Plan Performance Measures

Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores

10
Category 6 Budget and Resource Leveraging Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores

12

Max Points Total Raters Score
Total Raters 

Score
Total Raters Score

Average Scores

100 95 92 89 92

Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores
10 10 10 10 10

Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores
10 8 9 10 9

Max Points Raters Score Raters Score Raters Score Average Scores
120 113 111 109 111

10

EXHIBIT 3: Evaluation Score Sheet RFP 22-047SB Title: City of Corona Shelter-Housing Operator RFP

40 3538

15 15

15 12

Average Scores

Total Category Points

10

12

10

10

10

10 10

10

TOTAL MAXIMUM POINTS

13

35

8

10

10

13

15

Oral Interview Score

Project Readiness Bonus Points

10


	Combined Scores

